

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1/2017, in Civil Appeal No(s). 5500/2013

M/S NTPC LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR [[IA FOR INTIMATING CHANGE IN NAME OF RESPONDENT]] ON IA  
1/2017)

Date : 16-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Ravin Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AORMr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Baid, Adv.Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR  
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the Court.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)  
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER